CABLE TYPE & ROUTINE TESTING
APPLICATION GUIDE
H I G H  V O L T A G E
T E S T  S O L U T I O N Sprecision.
reliable.
2 MARKET SEGMENTS

r I
EC
Pe
r A
EI
C
SY
ST
EM
 R
AT
IN
G
(k
V)
TSR75-750 45 35 75 R
TSR100-1M0 66 46 100 R
TSR150-5M0 66 69 150 R
TSR200-2M0 138 115 200 R
TSR250-2M5 161 138 250 R
TSR350-6M0 230 230 350 R
TSR350-9M0 230 230 350 R
MSR500-16M0 375-400 500 R
MSR500-20M0 375-400 500 R
MSR600-60M0 500 600 R
MSR650-60M0 500 650 R
MSR700-24M5 500 700 R
MSR750-37M5 500 750 R
MSR800-4M8 500 800 T
MSR1200-7M8 500 1200 T
M
O
D
EL

EC
Um
  (
kV
)
 (5
0 H
z)
73
0-
10
0
LV15-2000-1 12.5 15 2000 1
LV15-3000-1 12.5 15 3000 1
LV30-3000-1 25 30 3000 1
LV45-2000-1 37.5 45 2000 1
LV45-3000-1 37.5 45 3000 1
LV45-5000-1 37.5 45 5000 1
LV30-3000-2 25 30 3000 2
LV45-3000-2 37.5 45 3000 2
LV45-5000-2 37.5 45 5000 2
LV75-3000-2 62.5 75 3000 2
LV75-5000-2 62.5 75 5000 2
M
O